
WADIA INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN GEOLOGY 
(An Autonomous Institute of Department of Science & Technology, Govt. of India) 

33, General Mahadeo Singh Road, Dehra Dun - 248 001 

Dear All, 

The Director, Wadia Institute of Himalayan Geology, Dehradun has granted permission to the following students who have applied to 

carry out the Self-sponsored Dissertation Work  for the year 2022 in the Institute. This year the program will be held in hybrid mode, 

i. e. both offline and online; and the students may choose the mode as per their convenience. The list of supervisors allotted to each

student along with their email ID is given below:

SELF SPONSORED DISSERTATION WORK - 2022 

App. 
No. 

Name of Student Email ID/ Phone No. Affiliation Supervisor Allotted from Institute 

1. Kancha Sai Hemanth kanchasaihemanth@gmail.com / UPES Dehradun Dr. R. Jayangonda Perumal 
Scientist ‘F’ 
Email: ramperu@wihg.res.in 

2. Pushpak Raju Lakhe Pushpakrlakhe7@gmail.com / UPES Dehradun Dr. Barun K. Mukherjee 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: barun@wihg.res.in 

3. Devesh Umredkar umredkardevesh13@gmail.com / UPES Dehradun Dr. R. K. Sehgal 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: rksehgal@wihg.res.in 

4. Arpit Ishwar Pounikar arpitpounikar18@gmail.com / UPES Dehradun Dr.Khayingshing Luirei 
Scientist ‘E’ 
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Email: ashing_luirei@wihg.res.in 
5. Aneena K. Xavier aneenakxavier@gmail.com / Kerala University of Fisheries 

and Ocean Studies 
Dr. A. Krishnakanta Singh 
Scientist ‘F’ 
Email: aksingh@wihg.res.in 

6. Devija U A devijaua@gmail.com / Kerala University of Fisheries 
and Ocean Studies 

Dr. Santosh Kumar Rai 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: rksant@wihg.res.in 

7. Leejia S R leejiasr@gmail.com / Kerala University of Fisheries 
and Ocean Studies 

Dr.(Mrs.) Kapesa Lokho 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: kapesa@wihg.res.in 

8. Kakara Sowmyasri sowmyasrikakara@gmail.com / Adikavi Kannaya University Dr. Gautam Rawat 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: rawatg@wihg.res.in 

9. Bonumanthi Srinu dhanabonumanthi@gmail.com / Adikavi Kannaya University Dr. Naresh Kumar 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: nkd@wihg.res.in 

10. Anamika Yadav Yadavanu379@gmail.com / VBS Purvanchal University Dr.Sameer Kumar Tiwari 
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: sameer@wihg.res.in 

11. Gatti Narasimha Murthy Narasimhagatti1998@gmail.com / Adikavi Kannaya University Dr.Devajit Hazarika 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: devajit@wihg.res.in 

12. Gokul Ram VB Gokulram270101@gmail.com / Periyar University Dr. Swapnamita Vaideswaran 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: swapnamita@wihg.res.in 

13. Yogita Bhalla Yogitabhalla165@gmail.com / HNB University Dr.Parveen Kumar 
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: parveenkumar@wihg.res.in 

14. Navneet Bhalekar Navneetbhalekar5555@gmail.com Govt. Science College 
Jabalpur 

Dr.Param Kirti Rao Gautam 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: param@wihg.res.in 

15. Maulik Pandey Maulikpandey107@gmail.com / Govt. Science College 
Jabalpur 

Dr. Rouf Ahmad Shah 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: rouf@wihg.res.in 

16. Madan Sahu Madansahu2900@gmail.com / Govt. Science College 
Jabalpur 

Dr.Manish Mehta 
Scientist ‘D’ 
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Email: msmehta@wihg.res.in 
17. Kamoju Aravind Aravindkamoju5@gmail.com / Osmani University Dr.Vinit Kumar 

Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: vinit@wihg.res.in 

18. Avinash Kumar Singh Avisingh7700@gmail.com / LMS Campus Rishikesh Dr. Satyajeet Singh Thakur 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: satya@wihg.res.in 

19. Ayush Ayushswani3@gmail.com / MDS University Ajmer Dr.N.K. Meena 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: naren@wihg.res.in 

20. Megha Tyagi Meghatyagi1313@gmail.com / MDS University Ajmer Dr. Rakesh Bhambri 
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: rakeshbhambri@wihg.res.in 

21. Ashutosh Ashutoshnautiyal099@gmail.com Govt. PG College, Rishikesh Dr.Anil Kumar 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: akumar@wihg.res.in 

22. Deepak Kumar Djbaabu143@gmail.com / Govt. PG College, Rishikesh Dr. Vikram Gupta 
Scientist ‘F’ 
Email: vgupta@wihg.res.in 

23. Blessen Joseph Blessenjoseph1234@gmail.com / Savitribai Phule University Dr. Ajay Paul 
Scientist ‘F’ 
Email: ajaypaul@wihg.res.in 

24. Diksha Semwal Semwaldiksha22@gmail.com / Govt. PG College, Rishikesh Dr.Som Dutt 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: somdutt@wihg.res.in 

25. Rohan Naresh Ramteke Rohanramteke18@gmail.com / Nowrosjee Wadia College Dr. Rajesh S. 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: satraj@wihg.res.in 

26. Shahenshah Alam Khan Shahenshahalamkhan1@gmail.co
m 

Nowrosjee Wadia College Dr. Jayendra Singh 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: jayendrasingh@wihg.res.in 

27. Rahul Raj Singh Rssinghisking710@gmail.com / Fergusson College Dr.(Smt) Suman Lata Srivastava 
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: suman@wihg.res.in 
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The students are requested to confirm their participation to respective supervisors, and also intimate the time period when they want to 

undergo the dissertation work to their supervisors. Further correspondence, if any, may be made with the respective supervisor. 

Since the Institute is encouraging a large number of students from various universities/departments for training, it will not be possible 

for the Institute to provide you with the accommodation. The students have to make their own arrangements for stay, and also the 

Institute will not provide any sort of financial support to them to carry out their work. 

It is also very important to note that students are not allowed to carry out analysis of their own samples on the instruments 

available in the Institute for dissertation work. 

Keeping in view the cost constraints being spent by the Institute in running the various instruments it is a request to all the 

Supervisors to train the students on their own samples or on the available data with them instead of analyzing the samples 

brought by students with them. The supervisors are requested to strictly adhere to these norms. 

Thanking You 

Dr. R. K. Sehgal 
Co-ordinator 


